
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND Shoot

I II III IV TOTAL Off

1 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 99 99 96 393 102.2 495.2 GOLD

2 Haslisa Hamed ATM 99 99 97 98 393 100.3 493.3 SILVER

3 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 99 95 389 102.5 491.5 BRONZE

4 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 95 97 98 96 386 102.4 488.4 

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 96 99 98 388 99.7  487.7 

6 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 97 98 98 95 388 99.2  487.2 

7 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 98 96 97 98 389 97.4  486.4 

8 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 96 95 98 385 100.0 485.0 

9 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 95 96 97 97 385

10 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 96 97 385

11 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 99 95 97 93 384

12 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 96 97 96 95 384

13 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 95 94 97 97 383

14 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 98 94 95 95 382

15 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 94 93 98 381

16 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 99 94 91 97 381

17 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 94 97 96 94 381

18 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 94 98 95 380

19 Mariani Rafali ATM 96 90 95 97 378

20 Fazlina Hamid ATM 91 91 95 95 372

21 Azni Florin ATM 92 93 93 92 370

22 Nur Dayana Hijnah Danial Ng P.Pinang 91 92 90 89 362

23 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 90 93 88 91 362

24 Julia Syazana Muhammad P.Pinang 90 84 85 89 348

25 Nur Nadhirah Selangor 84 82 90 88 344
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Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Haslisa Hamed ATM 99 99 97 98 393

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 99 99 96 393 GOLD

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 96 99 98 388

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 99 95 389

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 95 96 97 97 385

Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 95 94 97 97 383

Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 95 97 98 96 386

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 96 97 96 95 384

Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 98 94 95 95 382

Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 96 95 98 385

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 96 97 385

Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 94 98 95 380

Nur Dayana Hijnah Danial Ng P.Pinang 91 92 90 89 362

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 90 93 88 91 362

Julia Syazana Muhammad P.Pinang 90 84 85 89 348
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NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Haslisa Hamed ATM 99 99 97 98 393 9x 1

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 99 99 96 393 8x 2

3 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 98 96 97 98 389 8x 3

4 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 98 97 99 95 389 6x 4

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 96 99 98 388 8x 5

6 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 97 98 98 95 388 3x 6

7 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 95 97 98 96 386 10x 7

8 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 96 95 98 385 8x 8

9 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 95 96 97 97 385 7x

10 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 96 97 385 7x

11 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 99 95 97 93 384 9x

12 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 96 97 96 95 384 4x

13 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 95 94 97 97 383 5x

14 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 98 94 95 95 382 4x

15 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 94 93 98 381 5x

16 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 99 94 91 97 381 4x

17 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 94 97 96 94 381 4x

18 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 94 98 95 380 5x

19 Mariani Rafali ATM 96 90 95 97 378 5x

20 Fazlina Hamid ATM 91 91 95 95 372 7x

21 Azni Florin ATM 92 93 93 92 370 2x

22 Nur Dayana Hijnah Danial Ng P.Pinang 91 92 90 89 362 3x

23 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 90 93 88 91 362 2x

24 Julia Syazana Muhammad P.Pinang 90 84 85 89 348 0x

25 Nur Nadhirah Selangor 84 82 90 88 344 1x
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